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Kat. 48 kg
POLAKOWSKA Marlena
DOLEGA Dominika
WIEPRZEC Izabela
CZOP Ewelina

020G Kinga

Kat. 53 kg
POLAKOWSKA Marlena

KUCZMASZEWSKA Agnieszka

BRECZKO Kamila
BACZEWSKA Agnieszka

MAZURKIEWICZ Magdalena

CHUDZIK Marlena
WIEPRZEC Izabela
CZOP Ewelina
DOLEGA Dominika
020G Kinga

Kat. 58 kg
GRZEGOREK Agata
WROBLEWSKA Izabela
ROK Agata

RUSAK Martyna
NOWAK Daria
CHUDZIK Marlena
SIKORA Marta
KORZENIECKA Monika
LAWECKA Katarzyna
BASINSKA Martyna

Kat. 63 kg
GRZEGOREK Agata
WROBLEWSKA Izabela
MICHALSKA Aleksandra
ROK Agata

DZIENIS Monika
TYSZKO Agata
ADAMCZYK Marta
JACAK Kinga

SIKORA Marta

BIALA Beata

Kat. 69 kg

WIOR Jolanta
MICHALSKA Aleksandra
KRUCZYNSKA Kamila
SWIECIK Maria
TYSZKO Agata
JACAK Kinga
SOBIERSKA Marlena
RESSMER Daria
PASIECZNA Anna
STEPIEN Weronika
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94
96
96
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96
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94
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www.pzpc.pl

Ranking Polski Juniorek do 20 lat

stan na dzien 31.12.2014

POM Iskra Piotrowice
GOK Koroszczyn
Agros Zamos¢

Agros Zamos¢

Agros Zamos¢

POM Iskra Piotrowice
Agros Zamos¢
MULKS Zirve Terespol
Talent Wroctaw
Promien Opalenica
Unia Hrubieszéw
Agros Zamos¢

Agros Zamos¢

GOK Koroszczyn
Agros Zamos¢

Tytan Otawa

Mazovia Ciechandéw
WLKS SiedlIce

MLKPC Sokotéw Podl.
Talent Wroctaw

Unia Hrubieszow
Sokdt Wiecbork
Promien Police
WLKS SiedlIce

LKS Dobryszyce

Tytan Otawa
Mazovia Ciechanéw
Gornik Polkowice
WLKS SiedlIce
Talent Wroctaw
Unia Hrubieszow
Atleta Gdansk

LKS Dobryszyce
Sokdt Wiecbork
Agros Zamos¢

Andaluzja Piekary SI.
Gornik Polkowice
UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
Atleta Gdansk

Unia Hrubieszow
LKS Dobryszyce
Gryf Bujny

Polwica Wierzbno
Agros Zamos¢
Talent Wroctaw

47,2
48,0
47,8
48,0
48,0

48,8
51,0
52,5
53,0
52,2
53,0
52,2
50,2
48,8
49,2

57,7
57,8
57,8
56,0
56,8
57,8
57,0
55,4
56,4
58,0

58,5
58,7
62,4
58,5
63,1
62,3
60,5
59,6
62,5
62,0

68,2
63,2
67,6
64,0
64,0
64,7
68,9
68,9
65,9
67,7

60
45
45
43
37

69
60
60
54
46
53
47
43
42
37

82
80
78
62
63
51
45
a4
44
45

81
80
81
77
75
63
62
58
55
47

88
81
74
65
63
62
57
63
53
53

68
59
53
53
48

73
75
72
65
70
62
57
55
53
50

105
98
98
74
73
60
61
60
57
55

105
98
95
97
84
75
75
68
67
63

103
98
98
84
77
75
80
72
70
65

128
104
98
96
85

142
135
132
119
116
115
104
98
95
87

187
178
176
136
136
111
106
104
101
100

186
178
176
174
159
138
137
126
122
110

191
179
172
149
140
137
137
135
123
118

(ur. 1994-1996r.)

07.06.
07.02.
07.06.
07.06.
14.11.

22.03.
07.06.
18.08.
07.06.
17.05.
07.06.
14.11.
17.05.
27.09.
05.12.

23.06.
23.06.
25.11.
07.06.
07.06.
07.02.
12.04.
07.06.
17.05.
07.06.

30.03.
30.03.
11.10.
08.11.
07.06.
22.03.
07.06.
28.09.
24.10.
07.06.

26.11.
27.09.
26.11.
07.06.
07.02.
17.05.
16.12.
07.06.
07.02.
07.06.

Zamosc¢
Terespol
Zamosc¢
Zamosc¢
Hrubieszéw

Piotrowice
Zamosc¢
Khirdalan (AZE)
Zamosé

Siedlce

Zamosé
Hrubieszéw
Siedlce
Mataszewicze
Bitgoraj

Kazan (RUS)
Kazan (RUS)
Limassol (CYP)
Zamos¢
Zamos¢
Terespol
Bydgoszcz
Zamos¢
Siedlce
Zamos¢

Jozefow
Jozefow
Makoéw Maz.
Terespol
Zamos¢
Piotrowice
Zamos¢
Konstantynow
Terespol
Zamos¢

Limassol (CYP)
Wroctaw
Limassol (CYP)
Zamos¢
Terespol
Siedlce
Czestochowa
Zamos¢
Terespol
Zamos¢
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Kat. 75 kg

WIOR Jolanta

KUBICA Dorota
NIESLUCHOWSKA Sylwia
SOBIERSKA Marlena
WOJEWODA Anna
KUZDRALINSKA Katarzyna
CZERNIECKA Patrycja
WOJICIECHOWSKA Dominika
BUDEK Patrycja

Kat. +75 kg

ORDZINSKA Katarzyna
MAJEWSKA Zuzanna
MIRKOWSKA Monika
SALAMACHA Agata
MLODZIANOWSKA Karolina
WOJICIECHOWSKA Dominika
KUZDRALINSKA Katarzyna
MIROWSKA Kamila

BUDEK Patrycja
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94
96
95
94
96

94
96
95
95
96
94
96
95
96
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Andaluzja Piekary Sl.
LKS Dobryszyce
Mazovia Ciechanéw
Burza Burzenin

LKS Dobryszyce

Agros Zamos¢

Promien Police
AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
Impuls Warszawa

Gryf Bujny

Wista Putawy

Atleta Gdansk

Agros Zamos¢

UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
Agros Zamos¢

Agronom Bratoszewice
Impuls Warszawa

70,9
70,6
72,7
69,1
74,0
73,2
74,1
74,7
72,5

105,3
96,5
84,1
94,4
90,1
76,5
75,3
89,7
76,7

84
75
73
58
57
57
53
45
38

96
78
66
62
53
51
52
35
31

100
100
93
78
72
64
67
65
51

110
95
84
80
72
66
58
46
41

184
175
166
136
129
121
120
110
89

206
173
150
142
125
117
110
81
72

11.10.
26.11.
06.12.
07.12.
07.06.
05.12.
07.06.
12.04.
06.12.

11.10.
23.08.
10.05.
05.12.
07.06.
17.05.
17.05.
18.05.
24.05.

Makoéw Maz.
Limassol (CYP)
Dobryszyce
Dobryszyce
Zamos¢
Bitgoraj
Zamos¢

Biata Podlaska
Warszawa

Makoéw Maz.
Putawy
Gdansk
Bitgoraj
Zamos¢

Biata Podlaska
Siedlce
Konstantynow
Warszawa



